

**Selected Vendors**

PRECAST SUPPLY		PRECAST SUPPLY						
<b>Quote Folder:</b> PRECAST Precast Structures								
<b>Biditem</b>	<b>Activity</b>	<b>Resource</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Unit</b>	<b>Plug Price</b>	<b>Price</b>	<b>Extension</b>
		2MTR	Trash Racks	2.00	EA	0.010	0.0100	0.02
		2PCINLE	Precast B Inlet	9.00	EA	1,800.000	1,800.0000	16,200.00
		2PCINLE	Precast E Inlet	5.00	EA	1,725.000	1,725.0000	8,625.00
		2PCMH	Precast Manhole	15.00	EA	1,665.000	1,665.0000	24,975.00
		2PCOS	Precast Outlet Structure	1.00	EA	6,500.000	6,500.0000	6,500.00
		2PCRISE	Type E Risers	23.00	VF	125.000	125.0000 P	2,875.00
<b>Quoted Amount:</b>								56,300.02
<b>Plugged Amount:</b>								2,875.00
<b>Vendor Total:</b>						59,175.02		59,175.02

**Note:**  
 A "P" beside a price indicates a plug price.